Combination of long piston stroke
and small retracted height.
Characteristics:
●For use where there is a minimum clearance for the insertion of
cylinder and a very high lift is necessary.
●Single acting, load return.
●High strength alloy steel for durability.
●Chrome plated piston resists wear and corrosion.

(mm)
Total
stroke
(mm)
Ton stage
number
KN
HHYG-10270D 10
2 111 135
270
1 309 135
HHYG-10435D 10
3 111 145
435 2 309 145
1 665 145
HHYG-15300D 15
2 166 150
300
1 445 150
HHYG-15510D 15
3 166 170
510 2 445 170
1 1002 170
HHYG-30300D 30
2 309 150
300
1 665 150
HHYG-30600D 30
3 309 200
600 2 665 200
1 1496 200
HHYG-50300D 50
2 496 150
300
1 1002 150
HHYG-50600D 50
3 496 200
600 2 1002 200
1 1984 200
Telescopic Hydraulic Cylinders ActionRam